ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at
954. 5466
929. 9254

184158-52
282362-92
282334- 64
152466-79
125785-73
142499- 06
159116- 36
309179-40
310912- 27
142499- 06
226792-06
184882- 00
309179-40
184882- 00
282362-92
159116- 36
310912- 27
310912- 27
125785-73
184158-52
300775-75
281772-84
125785-73
175503- 30
301234- 49
226792-06
310176-67
300775-75
142499- 06
125785-73
282334- 64
282362-92
184882- 00
281093- 84
282832-77
282362-92
177443- 30
282832-77
300775-75
142499- 06
226792-06
205999- 68
282362-92
112554- 34
282832-77
142499- 06
164141-17
226792- 06
310912- 27
226792-06

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

JEANMART BRUNO
VAN POUCKE JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DE COSTER NCE
OLI VI ERS- DEVOS
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MATEI

CRI STI AN

OLI VI ERS- DEVOS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

JEANVART BRUNO
DUMONCEAU- HONORE

MATE|
MATEI

CRI STI AN
CRI STI AN

DE COSTER NCE

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

CHARLES PHI LI PPE

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

DE COSTER NCE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

BODSON GH ANCI A B

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

CHARLES PHI LI PPE
QLI VI ERS- DEVOS
DE COSTER NCE
VAN POUCKE JEAN
JEANMART BRUNO

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

GHENNE JACQUES
DEREUX FABRI CE
JEANVART BRUNO
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEREUX FABRI CE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
OLI VI ERS- DEVOS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR

JEANMART BRUNO

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

DEREUX FABRI CE
OLI VI ERS- DEVOS
DELHOVE ROGER

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
CRI STI AN
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

MATEI

Geneent
Local it

SART- DA
JAUCHE

SENEFFE
BOSSUT-
OBAI X

KUMT1 CH
FAM LLE
CORROY-
TUBI ZE

KUMT' CH
Bl ERCES
OVERI JS
CORROY-
OVERI JS
JAUCHE

FAM LLE
TUBI ZE

TUBI ZE

OBAI X

SART- DA
CQOURCEL
BAULERS
OBAI X

THORENMB
MOVALLE
Bl ERCGES
ZETRUD-
COURCEL
KUMTT CH
OBAI X

SENEFFE
JAUCHE
OVERI JS
JAUCHE
PERWEZ

JAUCHE
WAGNELE
PERVWEZ

CQOURCEL
KUMT| CH
Bl ERCES
BORNI VA
JAUCHE
THOREMB
PERVEZ

KUMT'T CH
NI VELLE
Bl ERGES
TUBI ZE
Bl ERCES

=

PR N

N

N

N
ONOALANPWOWONOPLOOCOREANOOPRLAEANONOWERARANOUORANNPAPOOOOOONNORANDRAPAOO

=

=

=

811126
822240
810574
833983
811184
840345
811696
822604
828769

2
830415
834389

NNWNNNNN

802135
818962

3
817758
821224

2
831659

WWNPrhWN

822383
817066
4

807202
2
3
4
3
818812
5
819503
3
5
817970

Ri ng
Bague

105422622
504286322
109308720
106346522
109964620
213700518
106026021
113507621
114071722
210661122
113708420
201965522
114238222
201967922
105623422
107014922
113155421
220142622
111722319
105432222
109911122
113243617
108683621
113503522
100011021
112541221
114220822
104961920
207113221
108687721
109309220
112704320
200566421
113382621
112894420
114801722
106802922
112898520
110626422
210667822
112509521
105324119
105852119
112832021
115479519
210662522
106014922
113703020
114071222
106355122

. 54450
. 29120
. 08210
. 33569
. 13550
. 53560
. 30580
. 03110
. 40590
. 05000
. 54560
. 04170
. 53200
. 16430
. 03430
. 56520
. 28100
. 29040
. 15030
. 19370
. 18280
. 39400
. 50530
. 24380
. 35130
. 53230
. 58480
. 29360
. 34090
. 10230
. 11570
. 55160
. 14380
. 24050
. 35370
. 52460
. 39100
. 59090
. 40350
. 40380
. 31000
. 21240
. 49250
. 52410
. 51320
. 22240
. 57450
. 36320
. 42220
. 55120

08.
09.
. 0226, 2
. 0600, 1
. 1850, 8
.3725,7
.0731, 3
.1704,1
.1924,9
.2347,8
.2734,7
. 3613, 8
.3825,0
. 4444, 8
.5442,3
. 5536, 3
. 0334, 2
.0812,5
. 1817, 9
. 1827, 8
.3924, 2
. 0456, 1
.1111, 2
.1751,9
.2143,6
.2925,9
.4613,1
. 5854, 2
.0113,9
. 2958, 0
. 3408, 8
. 5836, 3
.1647,0
.2728,0
. 3239, 8
.4019,0
. 4024, 9
.5242,1
. 5528, 9
.0023,1
.2407,0
. 3048, 3
.3242,0
.3428,1
. 3747, 2
. 0100, 9
. 0854, 3
. 1940, 9

Snel h.
Vit esse

5737, 9
5358, 2



